Still Water 500ml

Still water 330ml

Can Fruits Tropical
Can Fruits Forest Fruits
Can Fruits Apple

Bottle Apple Fizz
Bottle Forest Fruits Fizz
Bottle Tropical Fizz
Bottle Cherry Fizz

Splash Strawberry

Splash Lemon & Lime
Splash Apple & Raspberry
Splash Fruits of the Forest

Yazoo Milkshakes Chocolate
Yazoo Milkshake Banana
Yazoo Milkshake Strawberry

Apple juice Juicy carton
Orange Juice carton

Strawberry Mooies
Chocolate Mooies
Banana Mooies

£0.90p
£0.50p
£0.70p
£0.70p
£0.70p

£0.70p
£0.70p
£0.70p
£0.70p

£0.95p
£0.95p
£0.95p
£0.95p

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£0.50p
£0.50p

£0.50p
£0.50p
£0.50p

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy
a healthy balanced diet. We can cater for many special dietary requirements.
Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.



