Drinks

0

0

0000

Still Water 500ml	£0.90p
Still water 330ml	£0.50p
Can Fruits Tropical	£0.70p
Can Fruits Forest Fruits	£0.70p
Can Fruits Apple	£0.70p
Bottle Apple Fizz	£0.70p
Bottle Forest Fruits Fizz	£0.70p
Bottle Tropical Fizz	£0.70p
Bottle Cherry Fizz	£0.70p
Splash Strawberry	£0.95p
Splash Lemon & Lime	£0.95p
Splash Apple & Raspberry	£0.95p
Splash Fruits of the Forest	£0.95p
Yazoo Milkshakes Chocolate	£1.00
Yazoo Milkshake Banana	£1.00
Yazoo Milkshake Strawberry	£1.00
Apple juice Juicy carton	£0.50p
Orange Juice carton	£0.50p
Strawberry Mooies	£0.50p
Chocolate Mooies	£0.50p
Banana Mooies	£0.50p

This menu is compliant with the school food standards. We encourage pupils to enjoy a healthy balanced diet. We can cater for many special dietary requirements. Please speak to the Catering Manager if you have any questions.

EAT LEARN